
Tues March 4 Fri March 7 Tues March 25 Fri March 28 Tues April 15 GOOD FRIDAY April 18

Cayuga LaPoynor  Kerens LaPoynor  LaPoynor Cross Roads  
LaPoynor Cayuga  LaPoynor Kerens  Cross Roads LaPoynor  

   Frankston Cross Roads Mildred Avalon/Trinidad Cayuga Wortham
Cross Roads Frankston Avalon/Trinidad Mildred Wortham Cayuga
   Wortham Avalon/Trinidad Frankston Wortham Mildred Frankston
Avalon/Trinidad Wortham Wortham Frankston Frankston Mildred
   Mildred Kerens Cross Roads Cayuga Avalon/Trinidad Kerens
Kerens Mildred Cayuga Cross Roads Kerens Avalon/Trinidad

Tues March 11 Fri March 14 Tues April 1 Fri April 4
LaPoynor Frankston LaPoynor Mildred BOTTOM TEAM IS HOME
Frankston LaPoynor Mildred LaPoynor

Avalon/Trinidad Cayuga Wortham Kerens 20-2AA Master Softball Schedule
Cayuga Avalon/Trinidad Kerens Wortham 2025

Cross Roads Kerens Avalon/Trinidad Cross Roads
Kerens Cross Roads Cross Roads Avalon/Trinidad

Mildred Wortham  Cayuga Frankston
Wortham Mildred Frankston Cayuga

Tues March 18 Fri March 21 Tues April 8 Fri April 11
LaPoynor Avalon/Trinidad  Wortham LaPoynor  
Avalon/Trinidad LaPoynor  LaPoynor Wortham  

  
Kerens Frankston Cross Roads Mildred
Frankston Kerens Mildred Cross Roads

Cayuga Mildred Kerens Cayuga
Mildred Cayuga Cayuga Kerens

Wortham Cross Roads Frankston Avalon/Trinidad
Cross Roads Wortham Avalon/Trinidad Frankston


